
Greater Raritan Drive -Thru Job Fair Participants 
Employer Name       More Information 

A La Carte Premier Servers LLC www.alacartesvc.com 
Able Medical Transportation http://ablemedicaltransportation.com/ 
Access Medical Associates www.accessmedicalassoc.com 
Alpine Business Systems www.alpinebiz.com 
Alternatives Inc. www.alternativesinc.org 
Amazon https://www.amazon.jobs/en/ 
American Document Solutions www.ads-nj.com 
American Water https://www.amwater.com/ 
Amneal Pharmaceuticals www.amneal.com/careers 
Anita's Angels https://anitasangels.com/ 
Bridgeway Senior Healthcare https://www.bshcare.com/ 
Chick-fil-A https://www.chick-fil-a-flemington.com/ 
Enjoy Your Party www.enjoyyourparty.com 
Fellowship Senior Living https://www.fellowshipseniorliving.org/ 
Fusco Electric LLC https://www.fuscoelectricnj.com/ 
Global Development Contractors, LLC www.globaldevelopmentcontractors.com 
Hackensack Meridian Health Carrier Clinic www.carrierclinic.org 
Hitran Corp. http://hitrancorp.com/ 
Hunterdon County Roads and Bridges Department www.co.hunterdon.nj.us 
Hunterdon County Educational Services Commission www.hcesc.com 
Hunterdon Healthcare www.hunterdonhealthcare.org. 
Jersey Mike's Subs https://www.jerseymikes.com/1047/flemington-nj 
Johanna Foods www.johannafoods.com 
Learning Care Group https://careers.learningcaregroup.com/ 
Liberty Stone & Aggregates – Clinton Quarry, LLC www.libertystonenj.com 
Lowes, Hillsborough corporate.lowes.com/careers 
Lyneer Staffing Solutions https://lyneer.com/ 
Magna-Power Electronics www.magna-power.com 
Matheny Medical and Educational Center www.matheny.org 
Parker Plants www.parkerplants.com 
Penn Medicine Princeton House Behavioral Health https://www.princetonhcs.org/care-

services/princeton-house-behavioral-
health/professionals-students 

PIM Brands www.pimbrands.com 
Plymouth Industries, LLC www.plymouthindustries.net 
Power Container www.powercontainer.com 
QuVa Pharma www.QuVaPharma.com 
RathGibson https://www.pccenergy.com/companies/rathgibson/ 
Right at Home www.westcentralnj.rightathome.net 



Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital Somerset https://www.rwjbh.org/rwj-university-hospital-
somerset/ 

Roche Molecular Systems www.rochecareers.com 
Royal Community Support http://royalcsnj.com/ 
SAS Retail Services https://www.sasretail.com/ 
Securitas Security Services www.securitasinc.com 
SHI www.shi.com 
ShopRite of Hunterdon https://shop.shoprite.com/globaldata/banner-

pages/member-pages/shoprite-of-hunterdon-county 
Summit Health https://www.summithealth.com 
The Center School https://www.thecenterschool.com/ 
The Rawson Group / Wendy's www.therawsongroup.net 
Tender Smiles 4 Kids www.tendersmiles.com 
Thermo Fisher Scientific www.thermofisher.com 
Traffic Plan www.trafficplan.com 
United States Postal Service - Northern NJ District www.usps.com/careers 
Viking Pest Control www.VikingPest.com 
Vision and Pathways www.visionandpathways.org 
Vision Development Group, LLC 
Winnewald Day Camp http://winnewald.com/ 
Zanya Spa Salon www.zanyaspasalon.com 
Zeus Industrial Products https://www.zeusinc.com/careers 

Community Agencies / Programs 
Community Development Block Program - rental program www.co.somerset.nj.us 
goHunterdon www.gohunterdon.org 
Greater Raritan One-Stop Career Training Center text onestop to 56512; www.co.somerset.nj.us/one-stop   
Greater Raritan Workforce Development Board www.thegrwdb.org 
Raritan Valley Community College www.raritanval.edu 
Reentry NJ www.njreentry.org 
Ridewise www.ridewise.org 
Somerset County - Zufall Health One-Shot Vaccine Prog. www.co.somerset.nj.us 




























































































































































